VBTFA Meeting Schedule 2017
	Meeting Date
	Host Location
	Contact
	Speaker/Topic

	January 12, 2017
	Altmeyer Funeral Home
5792 Greenwich Rd.
	Susan Perry

sperry@altmeyer.com 
757-422-4000
	Legislative Issues- State and Federal Updates 
Joint Task Force Meeting
SSSEVA- John Skirven #222-4510
Peninsula -Bill Massey #246-1910

jskirven@ssseva.org
ceo@paainc.org


	February 9th , 2017
	 Westminister Cantebury
 3100 Shore Drive

	Courtney Jackson, Marketing
Courtney.jackson@wcbay.com 

757-496-1100

	“Hearing Loss”

Amy Thomas, Beltone Hearing

#757-497-3900 

	March 9, 2017
	Atria
1628 Old Donation Pkwy
	Karen Setchel
Karen.Setchel@atriaseniorliving.com
757.325.9960
	“Beating out STRESS with Boomwhakers”
Becky Watson, MBA,MT-BC

#757-563-3488

	April  13, 2017
	Princess Anne Health & Rehab Center
1948 Landstown Centre Way
	Judy Gallant, Admissions Director
judy.gallant@mfa.net
757-821-7500
	“Adapting your Lifestyle with Low Vision”
Laura Bartlette,  COTA/L Director of Rehab

757-434-9424

	May 11, 2017
	Woodlawn Memorial Gardens

6329 E. Virginia Beach Blvd
	Bobette Nelson, MPA
bobettenelson@woodlawngroup.com
757-455-2838
	Tom Purcell
JCC
Fitness & Membership Director

(757) 749-3699

tpurcell@simonfamilyjcc.org


	June 8, 2017
	First Colonial Inn
845 First Colonial Road
	Dana Gregory, Sales Director
dana.gregory@kiscosl.com 
(757) 428-2884
	New Officer Initiation

	July 13, 2017
	The Waterford at Virginia Beach
5417 Wesleyan Drive
	Stacy Kenyon, Sales Director

skenyon@capitalseniorliving.net 
757-490-6672
	“Veterans Benefits”

Christina Drumm-Boyd, BSHS, CSA, GCM
Care Connect of Hampton of Hampton Roads

757-271-4270

	August 10, 2017
	Our Lady of Perpetual Help
4560 Princess Anne Road


	Lindsey Rubright

Lindsey@marian-manor.com
757-495-4211
	“Federal Programs for individuals with Hearing Loss”

Donna Harrington

Title IV ADA Specialist

ClearCaptions

(757) 642-2926

donna.harrington@clearcaptions.com
 

	Sept. 14, 2017
	Beth Sholom Village
6401 Auburn Drive
	Mikelle Rappaport, Administrator
The Terrace at Beth Sholom

mrappaport@bethsholomvillage.com 
	“Ageism: What it is and How it Affects Us All”

Tyler Corson, MS Gerontology

PhD Candidate and Adjunct Instructor, VCU Dept of Gerontology

(703) 678-6876 

corsontr@vcu.edu 

	October 12, 2017
	The Crossings at Independence
	Becky King, Executive Director

rking@thecrossingsatindependence.com 
757-802-3665
	Carey Raleigh
Abuse Prevention

	November 9, 2017
	Baylake Retirement
4225 Shore Drive
	Catie Abbott
Catherine.A.Abbott@rui.net 

757-460-8868


	Creativity, Aging, Dementia: New Findings in Neurology Research and the Human Brain
Dr. Paul Aravich and Mary Ann Toboz (TAO)

MaryAnn@TidewaterArtsOutreach.org 

	December 14, 2017

	Marion Manor
5345 Marion Way
	Lindsey Rubright

Lindsey@marian-manor.com 
757-492-4211
	HOLIDAY PARTY


